## CITY OF LEAGUE CITY BID NO. 18-044 VANCE STREET CIP# ST-1803 ASPHALT RESURFACING PROJECT - 100% COMPLETE - BID TABULATION

BID TABULATION MASTER BASE BID				BIDDER 1 LG&G Construction 6702 Loma Vista St Houston, TX 77085		BIDDER 2  AAA ASPHALT PAVING INC  19155 Circle Park Dr. Pinehurst, TX 77362		BIDDER 3 LARRY YOUNG PAVING PO Box 11779 College Station, TX 77842		BIDDER 4 GMJ PAVING, INC 12603 Southwest Freeway #280 Stafford, TX 77477		BIDDER 5 A-1 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 6108 brittmoore Rd. Houston, TX 77041		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 11011 Richmond Ave, Ste 200 Houston, TX 77042		AVERAGE OF ALL BIDS	
tem Spec No. Ref	Unit Quantity	Unit Measure	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	
Clearing and Grubbing, Complete in Place, In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	6.2	STA	\$500.00	\$3,100.00	\$450.00	\$2,790.00	\$550.00	\$3,410.00	\$250.00	\$1,550.00	\$500.00	\$3,100.00	\$250.00	\$1,550.00	\$395.83	\$2,454.17	
Milling Existing Pavement (Exist Rdwy & Drwy), In accordance with drawings and Specifications	1,614	SY	\$2.00	\$3,228.00	\$6.00	\$9,684.00	\$4.00	\$6,456.00	\$5.00	\$8,070.00	\$10.00	\$16,140.00	\$3.25	\$5,245.50	\$4.38	\$7,061.25	
SUBTOTAL FOR SITE PREPARATION ITEMS				\$6,328.00		\$12,474.00		\$9,866.00		\$9,620.00		\$19,240.00		\$6,795.50		\$9,515.42	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - PAVING											s.						
Hot Mix-Hot Laid Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Level-Up) (1.5-inch)(165 lbs/SY), Complete in Place, In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	133.2	Tons	\$115.00	\$15,318.00	\$99.00	\$13,186.80	\$125.00	\$16,650.00	\$130.00	\$17,316.00	\$165.00	\$21,978.00	\$100.00	\$13,320.00	\$125.83	\$16,761.00	
Hot Mix-Hot Laid Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Level-Up) (1.5-inch)(165 lbs/SY), Complete in Place, In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	133.2	Tons	\$115.00	\$15,318.00	\$99.00	\$13,186.80	\$125.00	\$16,650.00	\$130.00	\$17,316.00	\$165.00	\$21,978.00	\$100.00	\$13,320.00	\$125.83	\$16,761.00	
Tack Coat (MC-30)(0.10 Gal/SY), Complete in Place, In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	101.4	Gal	\$12.00	\$1,936.80	\$3.50	\$564.90	\$3.50	\$564.90	\$2.50	\$403.50	\$12.00	\$1,936.80	\$4.00	\$645.60	\$5.83	\$941.50	
Prime Coat (MC-30)(0.25 Gal/SY), Complete in Place, In accordance with Drawing and Specifications	404	Gal	\$15.00	\$6,054.00	\$1.75	\$706.30	\$3.50	\$1,412.60	\$2.50	\$1,009.00	\$12.00	\$4,843.20	\$3.00	\$1,210.80	\$6.50	\$2,623.40	
Base Repair (At Select Areas)(10" Black Base)(1100 lbs/SY), Complete in Place, In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	266.4	Tons	\$80.00	\$21,312.00	\$115.00	\$30,636.00	\$125.00	\$33,300.00	\$120.00	\$31,968.00	\$150.00	\$39,960.00	\$100.00	\$26,640.00	\$109.17	\$29,082.00	
8 Backfill Material Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement (Shoulder Dressing), In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	6.2	STA	\$200.00	\$1,240.00	\$350.00	\$2,170.00	\$750.00	\$4,650.00	\$100.00	\$620.00	\$500.00	\$3,100.00	\$250.00	\$1,550.00	\$308.33	\$1,911.67	
SUBTOTAL FOR PAVING ITEMS				\$61,178.80		\$60,450.80		\$73,227.50		\$68,632.50		\$93,796.00		\$56,686.40		\$68,080.57	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - TRAFFIC CONTROL						154		15									
9 Temporary Traffic Handling and Control & Flagmen	1	Mo.	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,716.67	\$4,716.67	
SUBTOTAL FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL			\$1,800.00		\$2,500.00		\$1,500.00		\$8,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$7,500.00		\$4,716.67		
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS													-				
10 2-Way Blue Reflective Marker	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$8.00	\$24.00	\$140.00	\$420.00	\$129.17	\$387.50	
Thermo Pvmt Marking (24-inch)(White)(Solid), Complete in Place, In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	12	LF	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.50	\$18.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$59.92	\$719.00	
12 City Project Signs, Complete in Place, In Accordance with Drawings and Specifications	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$810.00	\$810.00	
SUBTOTAL FOR SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS				\$2,380.00		\$2,795.00		\$2,000.00		\$1,563.00		\$2,924.00		\$1,250.00		\$1,916.50	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - SUPPLEMENTAL ITEMS									# _								
Adjust Exist Manhole, In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	
14 Adjust Exist Water Valves to grade, In accordance with Drawings and Specifications	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$308.33	\$308.33	
SUBTOTAL FOR SUPPLEMENTAL ITEMS				\$1,000.00		\$750.00		\$600.00		\$700.00		\$500.00		\$1,500.00		\$758.33	
TOTAL BID PRICE BY BIDDER \$72,686.80						\$78,969.80	CE OF TE	\$87,193.50		\$88,515.50	i e	\$117,960.00		\$73,731.90		\$84,987.48	

I. OLIVAS Š

8-21-2018